ePower-Lite Series
Amphenol®
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered in Endicott, New
York with global manufacturing, sales and marketing locations,

Amphenol Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
11
HOW TO ORDER
Product
Series Connector Type RADSOK®
Size Pole Number Keyway Crimped Wire Size
EMI & HVIL
(Omit for EMI & HVIL
options
EL
P Plug
A 5.7mm
2 2-Pole A Key A 16
16mm2
(Plug & 2-pole
receptacle only)
EMI & HVIL
R Receptacle 3 3-Pole Y Key Y 25
25mm2
(Plug & 2-pole
receptacle only)
01 Yes EMI & No HVIL
Z Key Z 03 Busbar
(For receptacle) 10 No EMI & Yes HVIL
U* Key U 11 No EMI & No HVIL
W* Key W
2-Pole Electrical Receptacle
with HVIL & Shielding Shell
3-Pole Electrical Plug
with HVIL & Shielding Shell
3-Pole Electrical Plug
with HVIL & Shielding Shell
5
27
3.5
34.85
15.2
38
52
KEYWAY DIMENSION
44.5
30.8
4X 3.2
KEYWAY MARKING
Crimp Type
45.3REF
42±0.50
82.3±1
L2±0.30 L1±0.30
87 REF.
19 19
87±1
KEYWAY DIMENSION KEYWAY DIMENSION
45.30 REF.
82.30±1
45.3REF
42±0.50
82.3±1
L2±0.30 L1±0.30
87 REF.
19 19
87±1
KEYWAY DIMENSION KEYWAY DIMENSION
45.30 REF.
82.30±1
2-Pole Electrical Plug
with HVIL & Shielding Shell
64.9 REF
KEYWAY
MATE WITH RECEPTACLE
47.8
36.8

2-Pole Electrical Receptacle with HVIL & Shielding Shell
2-Pole Electrical Plug with HVIL & Shielding Shell
HOW TO ORDER
Product
Series Connector Type RADSOK®
Size Pole Number Keyway Crimped Wire Size
EMI & HVIL
(Omit for EMI & HVIL
options
EL
P Plug
M MCP
2.8mm
2 2-Pole A Key A 01 2.5mm2 EMI & HVIL
Y Key Y 02 4.0mm2 01 Yes EMI & No HVIL
R Receptacle
Z Key Z 10 No EMI & Yes HVIL
U Key U 11 No EMI & No HVIL
 32.3
 40.0
 45.0
4.2
 3.5  3.5
 5.0
 24.6
 56.6
 30.2
 32.3
 40.0
 45.0
4.2
 3.5  3.5
 5.0
 24.6
 56.6
 30.2
32.30
C
15.55
15.55
5.50
4.50  4MIN.
0.2 M A C
2 MIN.
A
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
14
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are believed to
be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without
representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other
measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.
IB-13-2
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Industrial
Operations
Phone: 888-364-9011
20 Valley Street
Endicott, NY 13760-3600